COMMISSIONERS’ COURT
PERSONNEL CHANGES

Name

Adrienne Oliver
Amy Wood

Austin Wong
Brent Fary

Justin Arndt
Alexis Stevens
David Wilken
Nicholas Lawrance

Emily Pratt

Current Dept

Jail Operations
Tax Assessor
Jail Operations
Jail Operations
Jail Operations
Tax Assessor
District Attorney
District Attorney

District Attorney

Dept # Current Title

5030

3101

5030

5030

5030

3101

3501

3501

3501

Detention Officer

Title Specialist

Detention Officer

Detention Officer

Detention Officer

Vehicle Registration Clerk II
Chief Misdemeanor Prosecutor
Felony Prosecutor

Chief Misdemeanor Prosecutor

Crnt Salary Grade

$44,679
$44,225
$46,243
$48,052
$46,134
$33,562
$82,619
$101,533

$80,612

550

532

550

550

550

531

583

584

583

November 9, 2020

New Dept

Jail Operations
Tax Assessor
Jail Operations
Jail Operations
Jail Operations
Tax Assessor
District Attorney
District Attorney

District Attorney

Dept #

5030
3101
5030
5030
5030
3101
3501
3501

3501

New Title

Jail Sergeant
Title Specialist II
Jail Sergeant
Jail Sergeant
Jail Sergeant
Title Specialist

Felony Prosecutor

Chief Felony Prosecutor

Felony Prosecutor

New Salary Grade

$60,253
$46,436
$60,253
$60,253
$60,253
$35,240
$86,750
$116,763

$85,599

556

533

556

556

556

532

584

587

584

Min?

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

% chg

35%

5%

30%

25%

31%

5%

5%

15%

6%

Eff Date

11/2/2020

11/16/2020

11/2/2020

11/2/2020

11/2/2020

11/16/2020

11/2/2020

11/2/2020

11/2/2020

Notes

HR Pre-Approval; Promotion
HR Pre-Approval; Promotion
HR Pre-Approval; Promotion
HR Pre-Approval; Promotion
HR Pre-Approval; Promotion
HR Pre-Approval; Promotion
HR Pre-Approval; Promotion
HR Pre-Approval; Promotion

HR Pre-Approval; Promotion



