COMMISSIONERS' COURT PERSONNEL CHANGES

November 9, 2020

Name	Current Dept	Dept #	Current Title	Crnt Salary	Grade	e New Dept	Dept #	New Title	New Salary	Grade	Min?	% chg	Eff Date	Notes
Adrienne Oliver	Jail Operations	5030	Detention Officer	\$44,679	550	Jail Operations	5030	Jail Sergeant	\$60,253	556	YES	35%	11/2/2020	HR Pre-Approval; Promotion
Amy Wood	Tax Assessor	3101	Title Specialist	\$44,225	532	Tax Assessor	3101	Title Specialist II	\$46,436	533		5%	11/16/2020	HR Pre-Approval; Promotion
Austin Wong	Jail Operations	5030	Detention Officer	\$46,243	550	Jail Operations	5030	Jail Sergeant	\$60,253	556	YES	30%	11/2/2020	HR Pre-Approval; Promotion
Brent Fary	Jail Operations	5030	Detention Officer	\$48,052	550	Jail Operations	5030	Jail Sergeant	\$60,253	556	YES	25%	11/2/2020	HR Pre-Approval; Promotion
Justin Arndt	Jail Operations	5030	Detention Officer	\$46,134	550	Jail Operations	5030	Jail Sergeant	\$60,253	556	YES	31%	11/2/2020	HR Pre-Approval; Promotion
Alexis Stevens	Tax Assessor	3101	Vehicle Registration Clerk II	\$33,562	531	Tax Assessor	3101	Title Specialist	\$35,240	532		5%	11/16/2020	HR Pre-Approval; Promotion
David Wilken	District Attorney	3501	Chief Misdemeanor Prosecutor	\$82,619	583	District Attorney	3501	Felony Prosecutor	\$86,750	584		5%	11/2/2020	HR Pre-Approval; Promotion
Nicholas Lawrance	District Attorney	3501	Felony Prosecutor	\$101,533	584	District Attorney	3501	Chief Felony Prosecutor	\$116,763	587		15%	11/2/2020	HR Pre-Approval; Promotion
Emily Pratt	District Attorney	3501	Chief Misdemeanor Prosecutor	\$80,612	583	District Attorney	3501	Felony Prosecutor	\$85,599	584	YES	6%	11/2/2020	HR Pre-Approval; Promotion